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Athletics Association of Barbados - 2/17/2018 to 2/18/2018

Louis Lynch Championships 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 75 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Juniors (7)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 2:35 PM

LLC: 12.41 2/18/2012 Jalisa Burrows
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1329 Edwards, Maliah _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1464 Browne, Eboni _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13206 Gittens, Danica _________1
PRO NT 12207 Grimes-Burnthorne, Destiny _________2
PRO NT 13218 Price, elvisha _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 13256 Barrow, Rashida _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 13373 Roachford, Danika _________1

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 0.840m Juniors (11)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:15 PM

LLC: 15.44 2/18/2016 Tyal Browne
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 1412 Kennedy, Nikkolia _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1465 Connell, Kasim _________1
CPS NT 1469 Griffith, Mekhi _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14220 Sobers, Hakeem _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 14266 Downes, Brandon _________1
RS NT 14280 Johnson, Davon _________2
RS NT 14281 Johnson, Jonathan _________3
RS NT 14296 Pearce, Jadon _________4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14364 Gill, Jamarco _________1
SGSS NT 14365 Harding, Elisha _________2
SGSS NT 14380 Waldron, Tre _________3

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17 (12)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 2:45 PM

LLC: 14.24 2/20/2011 Akela Jones
CFT14.40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT 1641 Olutayo, Priye _________1
Coleridge and Parry School

CPS NT 1568 Cox, Zada _________1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 15201 Blackman, Anika _________1
PRO NT 16202 Brewster, Adeyah _________2
PRO NT 16205 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile _________3

PRO NT 15215 Newton, Sara _________4
Rising Stars

RS NT 15250 Addison, Vivica _________1
RS NT 16301 Small, Acacia _________2
RS NT 15316 Yarde, Satera _________3

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 15328 Gardier, Naomi _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 15447 Archer, Kimani _________1
VM NT 16449 Belle, Sarah _________2

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 17 (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 14.45 2/22/2014 Rivaldo Leacock
CFT14.50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

Elite NT 1681 Antoine, Tyal _________1
Rising Stars

RS NT 16283 Jordan, Thierry _________1
RS NT 15309 Turney, Haile -emmanuel _________2
RS NT 15312 Wiggins, Laquon _________3
RS NT 15315 Worrell, Jadeo _________4

The Lodge School
LS NT 16384 Mckenzie, Shawayne _________1

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Open (7)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 2:55 PM

LLC: 14.05 2/24/2007 Kierre Beckles
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 17108 Johnson, Selena _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 21245 Scantlebury, Danielle _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 18264 Chadderton, Azriel _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 17366 Haynes, Dana _________1
SGSS NT 17378 Tayliam, Christina _________2

Velocity Management
VM NT 18450 Connell, Hannah _________1
VM NT 18457 Lafond, Dominique _________2

Event  6   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Open (8)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:40 PM

LLC: 14.16 2/20/2010 Tyrel Forde
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1770 Hunte, Tyreke _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 21211 Joseph, Kemal _________1
PRO NT 18213 Moore, Shaka _________2
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QUANTUM LEAP...(Event  6   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Open (8))
QL NT 18233 Fergusson, Nathan _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 18277 Hollingsworth, Tre _________1

The Lodge School
LS NT 17387 Sutherland, Cimron _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 25417 Phillips, Rhys _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 19462 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin _________1

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17 (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:50 PM

LLC: 65.99 2/21/2016 Hannah Connel
Nat'l Junior: 57.45 5/23/2015 Tia Adana Belle (Allendale, USA)

CFT63.50
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 15201 Blackman, Anika _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 15358 Belle, Zadana _________1
SGSS NT 15374 Rowe, Mya _________2

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 17 (8)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 5:05 PM

LLC: 53.50 2/23/2014 Rivaldo Leacock
CFT55.50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

Elite NT 1681 Antoine, Tyal _________1
QUANTUM LEAP

QL NT 16235 Gale, Kyle _________1
Rising Stars

RS NT 16262 Callender, Jaden _________1
RS NT 16283 Jordan, Thierry _________2
RS NT 16314 Williams, Shem _________3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16370 Nedd, Ialpha _________1
SGSS NT 15375 Sargeant, Natahri _________2

The Lodge School
LS NT 16384 Mckenzie, Shawayne _________1

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open (5)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Coleridge and Parry School

CPS NT 1760 Battershield, Tamia _________1
Elite Distance Programme

Elite NT 1890 Brome, Shonita _________1
QUANTUM LEAP

QL NT 20236 Gibson, Laneekwa _________1
QL NT 17241 Hoyte, Rhea _________2

QL NT 21245 Scantlebury, Danielle _________3

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open (17)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 5:15 PM

LLC: 50.24 2/25/2018 Fabian Norgrove
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1762 Bishop, Tafari _________1
CPS NT 1770 Hunte, Tyreke _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1891 Bushell, Darian _________1
Elite NT 18104 Griffith, Rasheeme _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18213 Moore, Shaka _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 18233 Fergusson, Nathan _________1
QL NT 20238 Harris, Daeandre _________2
QL NT 19239 Hoyte, Brendon _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 19261 Callender, Akem _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 17363 Franklyn, Shajahri _________1

The Lodge School
LS NT 16382 Devonish, Jaden _________1
LS NT 17383 Holford, Zidane _________2
LS NT 17387 Sutherland, Cimron _________3

Unattached
UNA NT 24411 Joseph, Kion _________1
UNA NT 28414 Norgrove, Fabian _________2
UNA NT 28415 Norgrove, Kemar _________3
UNA NT 23420 Worrell, Jahvere _________4

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (14)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 4:05 PM

LLC: 13.47 2/20/2016 Kristina Stow-Gooding
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1121 Ballantyne, Krissaria _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1172 Kerr, Shaneil _________1
CPS NT 1277 Worrell-Belgrave, Shakara _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1185 Benn, Kala _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 12171 Hunte, Sage _________1
PTC NT 12185 Williams, Jada _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 11204 Ellis, Zuri _________1
PRO NT 12207 Grimes-Burnthorne, Destiny _________2
PRO NT 12210 Hunte, Shania _________3
PRO NT 11225 Williams, Zarina _________4
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Rising Stars...(Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (14))
RS NT 12290 Lewis, Dania _________1
RS NT 12302 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 12319 Burnett, Shanneil _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 12459 Morris, Shonte _________1

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (13)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 4:12 PM

LLC: 13.44 2/25/2017 Achilles Browne
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 122 Alleyne, Marco _________1

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1228 Edwads, Jaden _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1286 Bishop, TyJah _________1
Elite NT 12116 Morris, Aaron _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 11148 Massiah, Aaron _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 12194 Edwards, Adriano _________1
PEG NT 12196 Howell, Donnico _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13223 Thiery, Alleyne _________1
PRO NT 12224 Wallace, Javier _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 12255 Babb, Kyle _________1
RS NT 11270 Gill, Ephraim _________2
RS NT 12307 Toppin, Sean _________3
RS NT 11308 Trotman, Ashan _________4

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (20)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 6:20 PM

LLC: 12.60 2/22/2014 Akalya Morris
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1464 Browne, Eboni _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 13114 Maynard, Shaquanna _________1
Elite NT 13117 Niles, Kishawna _________2

Harrison College
Kolij NT 14134 Kirnon, Amani _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 14190 Bradshaw, Netonya _________1
PEG NT 13191 Browne, Nya _________2
PEG NT 14197 Martindale, Khristel _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13206 Gittens, Danica _________1
PRO NT 13218 Price, elvisha _________2
PRO NT 14222 Solomon, Jada _________3

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 14232 Feliciano, Skye _________1
QL NT 13242 Leacock, Liana _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 14275 Haynes, Dania _________1
RS NT 13300 Rudder, Naiobi _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 14318 Best-Cox, Kimara _________1
SPR NT 13340 Jackman, Kennedy _________2
SPR NT 13345 Martin, Faith _________3
SPR NT 13347 Nurse, Jasena _________4

Velocity Management
VM NT 13460 Nurse, Azariah _________1
VM NT 14465 Stow-Gooding, Kristina _________2

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (23)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 6:27 PM

LLC: 11.46 2/20/2016 Darian Clarke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 144 Bailey-Edwards, Tyrique _________1
ALL NT 1318 Sullivan, Kymani _________2

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1420 Austin, Imani _________1
BCT NT 1324 Cato, Josiah _________2
BCT NT 1331 Green, Jayden _________3

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 14149 Massiah, Celeb _________1
HPP NT 14151 Raphael, Sean _________2
HPP NT 13154 Small, Jeremy _________3

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 13188 Best, Jaedan _________1
PEG NT 13199 Squires, Ethan _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 14220 Sobers, Hakeem _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 14257 Brathwaite, Aaron _________1
RS NT 14266 Downes, Brandon _________2
RS NT 14280 Johnson, Davon _________3
RS NT 14281 Johnson, Jonathan _________4
RS NT 14296 Pearce, Jadon _________5
RS NT 14313 Wilkinson, Raekwon _________6

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14364 Gill, Jamarco _________1
SGSS NT 14365 Harding, Elisha _________2
SGSS NT 14380 Waldron, Tre _________3

Velocity Management
VM NT 14455 Hinds, Stephon _________1
VM NT 14467 Vaughan, Ashem _________2
VM NT 13469 Wallace, Aidan _________3
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 17 (14)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 6:35 PM

LLC: 12.25 2/19/2011 Tristan Evelyn
CFT11.95

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 17 (14))

BCT NT 1626 Denny, Jaliyah _________1
BCT NT 1641 Olutayo, Priye _________2

Freedom Striders
FSTF NT 16127 Corbin, Muiriel _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16173 Lawrence, Sarah _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 16202 Brewster, Adeyah _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16237 Haddock, Leilani _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 15287 Knight, Zaria _________1
RS NT 16301 Small, Acacia _________2
RS NT 16310 Waithe, Kiara _________3
RS NT 15316 Yarde, Satera _________4

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 15328 Gardier, Naomi _________1
SPR NT 15333 Greaves, Zariah _________2

Velocity Management
VM NT 16461 Padmore, Rishaunna _________1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 16473 Collymore, Kyanna _________1

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17 (17)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 6:50 PM

LLC: 10.75 2/18/2012 Mario Burke
CFT10.80

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Coleridge and Parry School

CPS NT 1663 Brome, Dakoda _________1
De Cliff

DeC NT 1578 Butcher, Jamil _________1
Elite Distance Programme

Elite NT 1593 Clarke, Daquan _________1
Elite NT 16100 Forde, Khalfan _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 16152 Roberts, Khalil _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16161 Browne, Mathew _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15195 Haynes, Daquan _________1
PEG NT 15200 Thornhill, Joshua _________2

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16227 Bruce, Terrico _________1
QL NT 16228 Clarke, Darian _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 16259 Cadogan, Jeremiah _________1
RS NT 16267 Edwards, Ori _________2
RS NT 16283 Jordan, Thierry _________3
RS NT 15312 Wiggins, Laquon _________4
RS NT 15315 Worrell, Jadeo _________5

Velocity Management
VM NT 16468 Walcott, Dejuan _________1
VM NT 15470 Watson, Brandon _________2

Event  19   Women 100 Meter Dash Open (23)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 7:05 PM

LLC: 11.66 2/25/2017 Sada Williams
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA NT 1745 Basden, Brijette _________1
CBA NT 1951 Trott, Xqueilla _________2
CBA NT 1853 Wears, Telilah _________3

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1568 Cox, Zada _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1479 Agard, Aaliyah _________1
Elite NT 1494 Colucci, Zagina _________2
Elite NT 1597 Fagan, Rickyla _________3
Elite NT 17105 Gustave, Jovanna _________4
Elite NT 17111 Lowe, Ashlee _________5
Elite NT 15113 Mayers, Abbygaile _________6
Elite NT 20125 Williams, Sada _________7

Freedom Striders
FSTF NT 18128 Grimes, Diamond _________1

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 16139 Clarke, Dacia _________1
HPP NT 17150 Morris, Akayla _________2
HPP NT 16153 Russell, Saydiah _________3

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 18166 Cole, Shonte _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 19292 Mason, Andriena _________1
RS NT 19293 Odaine, Shemia _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 17355 Watts, Marissa _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 18450 Connell, Hannah _________1
VM NT 18454 Grimes-Perch, Chara _________2
VM NT 19456 Inniss, Tamika _________3
VM NT 18457 Lafond, Dominique _________4
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Event  20   Men 100 Meter Dash Open (35)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 7:20 PM

LLC: 10.30 2/22/2014 Levi Cadogan
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Cedarbridge Academy...(Event  20   Men 100 Meter Dash Open (35))
CBA NT 1846 Bragman, Deneo _________1
CBA NT 1747 Dill, Mikal _________2
CBA NT 1948 Dill, Stephan _________3

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1766 Cottle, Jacobi _________1
CPS NT 1770 Hunte, Tyreke _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 2089 Briggs, Kevin _________1

Harrison College
Kolij NT 17131 Forde, Julian _________1

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 21135 Atwell, Tamal _________1
HPP NT 19144 Gittens, Micaiah _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 19160 Briggs-Thompson, Devon _________1
PTC NT 18164 Carter, Kahlid _________2
PTC NT 18183 Walkes-Miller, Jameel _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18209 Howard, Renaldo _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 17265 Clarke, Davion _________1
RS NT 18277 Hollingsworth, Tre _________2
RS NT 17295 Patrick, Michael _________3
RS NT 19299 Ross, Kashief _________4
RS NT 21311 Weekes, Antonio _________5

The Lodge School
LS NT 17381 Barker, Shamar _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 19398 Atkins, Josiah _________1
UNA NT 21399 Auguste, Rashaun _________2
UNA NT 26401 Birkett, Darien _________3
Una NT 26421 Birkett, Darien _________4
UNA NT 18403 Clarke, Matthew _________5
UNA NT 20407 Griffith, Reco _________6
UNA NT 29408 Harris, Christopher _________7
UNA NT 26410 Jordan, Nicholas _________8
UNA NT 28414 Norgrove, Fabian _________9
UNA NT 20418 Stoute, Devon _________10
UNA NT 23419 Walcott, Joshua _________11

Velocity Management
VM NT 19462 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin _________1
VM NT 18463 Smith, Tramaine _________2
VM NT 17466 Trotman, Laquan _________3

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 18476 Harper, Tristan _________1
WS NT 30477 Hurley, Theo _________2

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 13 (18)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:57 PM

LLC: 26.94 2/19/2017 Brieanna Boyce
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1121 Ballantyne, Krissaria _________1
BCT NT 1242 Rouse, Serena _________2

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1172 Kerr, Shaneil _________1
CPS NT 1277 Worrell-Belgrave, Shakara _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1185 Benn, Kala _________1

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 11140 Clarke, Nitara _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 12171 Hunte, Sage _________1
PTC NT 12185 Williams, Jada _________2
PTC NT 12186 Williams, Jade _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 11204 Ellis, Zuri _________1
PRO NT 12210 Hunte, Shania _________2
PRO NT 11225 Williams, Zarina _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 11273 Griffith, Tonika _________1
RS NT 12290 Lewis, Dania _________2
RS NT 12302 Spencer-Layne, Skye _________3

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 12317 Baird, Briana _________1
SPR NT 12319 Burnett, Shanneil _________2

Velocity Management
VM NT 12459 Morris, Shonte _________1

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13 (14)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:05 PM

LLC: 27.37 2/22/2015 Savion Hoyte
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 122 Alleyne, Marco _________1

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1222 Barker, Ratanang _________1
BCT NT 1228 Edwads, Jaden _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1286 Bishop, TyJah _________1
Elite NT 12116 Morris, Aaron _________2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 12194 Edwards, Adriano _________1
PEG NT 12196 Howell, Donnico _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13223 Thiery, Alleyne _________1
PRO NT 12224 Wallace, Javier _________2
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Rising Stars...(Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13 (14))
RS NT 12255 Babb, Kyle _________1
RS NT 11270 Gill, Ephraim _________2
RS NT 12307 Toppin, Sean _________3
RS NT 11308 Trotman, Ashan _________4

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 12475 Griffith, Ziaire _________1

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15 (30)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:15 PM

LLC: 25.37 2/25/2017 Kyla Cummins
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 136 Boyce, Brieanna _________1

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1330 Green, Alisha _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1464 Browne, Eboni _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 13114 Maynard, Shaquanna _________1
Elite NT 13117 Niles, Kishawna _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 14156 Worrell, Shadae _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 13191 Browne, Nya _________1
PEG NT 14197 Martindale, Khristel _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13206 Gittens, Danica _________1
PRO NT 13218 Price, elvisha _________2
PRO NT 14222 Solomon, Jada _________3

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 14232 Feliciano, Skye _________1
QL NT 13242 Leacock, Liana _________2
QL NT 13246 Thomas, Shania _________3
QL NT 14249 Yearwood, Gabriela _________4

Rising Stars
RS NT 13252 Applewhaite, Tianna _________1
RS NT 13256 Barrow, Rashida _________2
RS NT 13274 Gulstone, Naja _________3
RS NT 14275 Haynes, Dania _________4
RS NT 13300 Rudder, Naiobi _________5

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 12317 Baird, Briana _________1
SPR NT 14318 Best-Cox, Kimara _________2
SPR NT 14336 Herbert, Richann _________3
SPR NT 13340 Jackman, Kennedy _________4
SPR NT 13347 Nurse, Jasena _________5
SPR NT 14354 Walrond, Tionce _________6

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 13373 Roachford, Danika _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 14458 Leslie, Celina _________1

VM NT 13460 Nurse, Azariah _________2
VM NT 14465 Stow-Gooding, Kristina _________3

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15 (25)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:25 PM

LLC: 23.15 2/21/2016 Darian Clarke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 143 Auguste, Aydan _________1
ALL NT 144 Bailey-Edwards, Tyrique _________2
ALL NT 1318 Sullivan, Kymani _________3

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1324 Cato, Josiah _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1367 Cox, Khimani _________1
CPS NT 1469 Griffith, Mekhi _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 14151 Raphael, Sean _________1
HPP NT 13154 Small, Jeremy _________2

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 13231 Dottin, Joshua _________1
QL NT 13243 Parris, Josiah _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 14257 Brathwaite, Aaron _________1
RS NT 14266 Downes, Brandon _________2
RS NT 14280 Johnson, Davon _________3
RS NT 14281 Johnson, Jonathan _________4
RS NT 14296 Pearce, Jadon _________5
RS NT 14305 Thomas, Delano _________6
RS NT 14313 Wilkinson, Raekwon _________7

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14361 Boyce, Darius _________1
SGSS NT 14364 Gill, Jamarco _________2
SGSS NT 14365 Harding, Elisha _________3
SGSS NT 13372 Reid, Korey _________4
SGSS NT 14380 Waldron, Tre _________5

Velocity Management
VM NT 14455 Hinds, Stephon _________1
VM NT 14467 Vaughan, Ashem _________2
VM NT 13469 Wallace, Aidan _________3

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 17 (19)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 24.46 2/25/2007 Mara Weekes
Nat'l Junior: 23.35 5/9/1987 Yolande Straughn (Arlington, TX)

CFT24.30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1626 Denny, Jaliyah _________1
BCT NT 1641 Olutayo, Priye _________2

Freedom Striders
FSTF NT 16127 Corbin, Muiriel _________1



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:29 PM  2/16/2018  Page 7
Athletics Association of Barbados - 2/17/2018 to 2/18/2018

Louis Lynch Championships 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Pacers Track Club...(Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 17 (19))
PTC NT 16173 Lawrence, Sarah _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15189 Boyce, Vasia _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 15201 Blackman, Anika _________1
PRO NT 16202 Brewster, Adeyah _________2
PRO NT 16205 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile _________3
PRO NT 15215 Newton, Sara _________4

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 15226 Boyce, Rhema _________1
QL NT 16237 Haddock, Leilani _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 15327 Foster, Deandra _________1
SPR NT 15328 Gardier, Naomi _________2
SPR NT 15331 Goodridge, Khalisha _________3
SPR NT 15332 Grannum, Ladedra _________4
SPR NT 15333 Greaves, Zariah _________5

Velocity Management
VM NT 16449 Belle, Sarah _________1
VM NT 16461 Padmore, Rishaunna _________2

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 16473 Collymore, Kyanna _________1

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17 (24)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:12 PM

LLC: 21.99 2/23/2014 Kentone Browne
Nat'l Junior: 20.49 7/16/1995 Obadele Thompson (Ciudad de Guatemala)

CFT21.80
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1663 Brome, Dakoda _________1

De Cliff
DeC NT 1578 Butcher, Jamil _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1681 Antoine, Tyal _________1
Elite NT 1593 Clarke, Daquan _________2
Elite NT 16100 Forde, Khalfan _________3

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 16152 Roberts, Khalil _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16161 Browne, Mathew _________1
PTC NT 16174 Lawson, Jamie _________2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15193 Collymore, Kemar _________1
PEG NT 15195 Haynes, Daquan _________2
PEG NT 15200 Thornhill, Joshua _________3

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16227 Bruce, Terrico _________1
QL NT 16228 Clarke, Darian _________2
QL NT 16244 Peters, Nicholai _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 16259 Cadogan, Jeremiah _________1
RS NT 15260 Cadogan, Marquez _________2
RS NT 16262 Callender, Jaden _________3
RS NT 16267 Edwards, Ori _________4
RS NT 16283 Jordan, Thierry _________5
RS NT 15309 Turney, Haile -emmanuel _________6
RS NT 15312 Wiggins, Laquon _________7
RS NT 15315 Worrell, Jadeo _________8

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16360 Best, Jason _________1
SGSS NT 16370 Nedd, Ialpha _________2

Event  29   Women 200 Meter Dash Open (21)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:27 PM

LLC: 23.72 2/22/2015 Sade Williams
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1568 Cox, Zada _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1479 Agard, Aaliyah _________1
Elite NT 1494 Colucci, Zagina _________2
Elite NT 1595 Cummins, Kyla _________3
Elite NT 1597 Fagan, Rickyla _________4
Elite NT 17105 Gustave, Jovanna _________5
Elite NT 14110 Layne, Tashae _________6
Elite NT 17111 Lowe, Ashlee _________7
Elite NT 15113 Mayers, Abbygaile _________8
Elite NT 14122 Stewart, Tiara _________9
Elite NT 20125 Williams, Sada _________10

Freedom Striders
FSTF NT 18128 Grimes, Diamond _________1
FSTF NT 18130 Hoyte, Rossette _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 16153 Russell, Saydiah _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 18166 Cole, Shonte _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 20240 Hoyte, Jaria _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 19293 Odaine, Shemia _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 17355 Watts, Marissa _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 18412 Lucas, Chloe _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 18454 Grimes-Perch, Chara _________1
VM NT 19456 Inniss, Tamika _________2
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Event  30   Men 200 Meter Dash Open (33)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:40 PM

LLC: 20.71 2/22/2015 Nicholas Deshong
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School...(Event  30   Men 200 Meter Dash Open (33))
CPS NT 1766 Cottle, Jacobi _________1
CPS NT 1770 Hunte, Tyreke _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 2089 Briggs, Kevin _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 19159 Boyce, Shem _________1
PTC NT 18164 Carter, Kahlid _________2
PTC NT 18169 Glasglow, Shaquan _________3
PTC NT 27172 Hurdle, Michael _________4
PTC NT 17180 Taitt-Best, Raheem _________5
PTC NT 18181 Thorne, Shane _________6
PTC NT 18183 Walkes-Miller, Jameel _________7
PTC NT 18184 Wickham, Delano _________8

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 18209 Howard, Renaldo _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 26230 Deshong, Nicholas _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 17265 Clarke, Davion _________1
RS NT 18279 Hoyte-Small, Antoni _________2
RS NT 17295 Patrick, Michael _________3

The Lodge School
LS NT 17381 Barker, Shamar _________1
LS NT 17383 Holford, Zidane _________2

Unattached
UNA NT 19398 Atkins, Josiah _________1
UNA NT 26401 Birkett, Darien _________2
Una NT 26421 Birkett, Darien _________3
UNA NT 18402 Burke, Jamahl _________4
UNA NT 18403 Clarke, Matthew _________5
UNA NT 20407 Griffith, Reco _________6
UNA NT 26410 Jordan, Nicholas _________7
UNA NT 20418 Stoute, Devon _________8
UNA NT 23419 Walcott, Joshua _________9

Velocity Management
VM NT 18451 Elliott, Mario _________1
VM NT 17452 Estwick, Jumulah _________2
VM NT 17466 Trotman, Laquan _________3

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 19474 Greene, Dario _________1
WS NT 18476 Harper, Tristan _________2
WS NT 30477 Hurley, Theo _________3

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (19)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:20 PM

LLC: 59.50 2/22/2014 Rosetta Hoyte
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 136 Boyce, Brieanna _________1

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1121 Ballantyne, Krissaria _________1
BCT NT 1329 Edwards, Maliah _________2
BCT NT 1330 Green, Alisha _________3
BCT NT 1242 Rouse, Serena _________4

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 14156 Worrell, Shadae _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13206 Gittens, Danica _________1
PRO NT 13218 Price, elvisha _________2
PRO NT 14222 Solomon, Jada _________3

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 13246 Thomas, Shania _________1
QL NT 14249 Yearwood, Gabriela _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 13252 Applewhaite, Tianna _________1
RS NT 13256 Barrow, Rashida _________2
RS NT 13274 Gulstone, Naja _________3

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 12317 Baird, Briana _________1
SPR NT 14336 Herbert, Richann _________2
SPR NT 14354 Walrond, Tionce _________3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 13377 Soleyn, Ariel _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 14458 Leslie, Celina _________1

Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (18)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:30 PM

LLC: 51.41 2/19/2011 Remarco Thompson
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 143 Auguste, Aydan _________1
ALL NT 145 Bedford, Tre _________2
ALL NT 1412 Kennedy, Nikkolia _________3

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1324 Cato, Josiah _________1
BCT NT 1331 Green, Jayden _________2

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1367 Cox, Khimani _________1
CPS NT 1469 Griffith, Mekhi _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 14149 Massiah, Celeb _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 14187 Bentham, Shakobe _________1
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QUANTUM LEAP...(Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (18))
QL NT 13231 Dottin, Joshua _________1
QL NT 13243 Parris, Josiah _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 14305 Thomas, Delano _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 14357 Barker, Ramario _________1
SGSS NT 13359 Belle, Zidane _________2
SGSS NT 14361 Boyce, Darius _________3
SGSS NT 14364 Gill, Jamarco _________4
SGSS NT 14367 John, Simon _________5
SGSS NT 13372 Reid, Korey _________6

Event  35   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 17 (9)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 4:25 PM

LLC: 55.14 2/24/2007 Mara Weekes
Nat'l Junior: 53.10 4/11/1987 Yolande Straughn (Cape Girardeau, USA)

CFT56.50
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16173 Lawrence, Sarah _________1

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15189 Boyce, Vasia _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 15201 Blackman, Anika _________1
PRO NT 16205 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile _________2

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16234 Foster, Asia _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 15327 Foster, Deandra _________1
SPR NT 15332 Grannum, Ladedra _________2
SPR NT 16335 Harris, Kezia _________3

The St. Michael School
SMS NT 16390 Foster, Asia _________1

Event  36   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17 (14)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 4:35 PM

LLC: 49.04 2/20/2010 Jerrad Mason
Nat'l Junior: 45.91 5/19/2001 Wilan Louis (Barbados)

CFT48.90
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA NT 1650 Lodge-Bean, Clevonte _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1681 Antoine, Tyal _________1
Elite NT 1583 Bailey, Darian _________2
Elite NT 16100 Forde, Khalfan _________3

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16161 Browne, Mathew _________1
PTC NT 16174 Lawson, Jamie _________2
PTC NT 16182 Toney, Jahlarni _________3

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 15193 Collymore, Kemar _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16235 Gale, Kyle _________1
QL NT 16244 Peters, Nicholai _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 15260 Cadogan, Marquez _________1
RS NT 16262 Callender, Jaden _________2
RS NT 15297 Pilgrim, Alexander _________3
RS NT 15298 Raven, John _________4

Event  39   Women 400 Meter Dash Open (19)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 4:45 PM

LLC: 53.38 2/21/2015 Sade Williams
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA NT 1853 Wears, Telilah _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1684 Battershield, Tamia _________1
Elite NT 1890 Brome, Shonita _________2
Elite NT 1595 Cummins, Kyla _________3
Elite NT 14110 Layne, Tashae _________4
Elite NT 17111 Lowe, Ashlee _________5
Elite NT 26120 Sealy, Sade _________6
Elite NT 14122 Stewart, Tiara _________7
Elite NT 20125 Williams, Sada _________8

Freedom Striders
FSTF NT 18128 Grimes, Diamond _________1
FSTF NT 18130 Hoyte, Rossette _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 17138 Bynoe-Forde, Afraka _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16234 Foster, Asia _________1
QL NT 20236 Gibson, Laneekwa _________2
QL NT 20240 Hoyte, Jaria _________3
QL NT 17241 Hoyte, Rhea _________4

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 19334 Greenidge, Neviandra _________1

The St. Michael School
SMS NT 16390 Foster, Asia _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 18412 Lucas, Chloe _________1

Event  40   Men 400 Meter Dash Open (32)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 46.92 2/25/2017 Jonathan Jones
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1743 Scantlebury, Tyreke _________1

Barbados Defence Force
BDF NT 2244 Alleyne, Darian _________1
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Cedarbridge Academy...(Event  40   Men 400 Meter Dash Open (32))
CBA NT 1846 Bragman, Deneo _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1762 Bishop, Tafari _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1891 Bushell, Darian _________1
Elite NT 18104 Griffith, Rasheeme _________2
Elite NT 19109 Jones, Jonathan _________3
Elite NT 24112 Mascoll, Anthonio _________4
Elite NT 17123 Thornhill, Nathan _________5

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 17158 Boyce, Shaquan _________1
PTC NT 19159 Boyce, Shem _________2
PTC NT 18169 Glasglow, Shaquan _________3
PTC NT 27172 Hurdle, Michael _________4
PTC NT 17180 Taitt-Best, Raheem _________5
PTC NT 18181 Thorne, Shane _________6
PTC NT 18184 Wickham, Delano _________7

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 35229 Clarke, Jude _________1
QL NT 26230 Deshong, Nicholas _________2
QL NT 20238 Harris, Daeandre _________3
QL NT 19239 Hoyte, Brendon _________4
QL NT 20247 Trent, Deshon _________5

Rising Stars
RS NT 17482 Griffith, Tajiri _________1
RS NT 18279 Hoyte-Small, Antoni _________2
RS NT 19289 Layne, Kadeem _________3

Unattached
UNA NT 18402 Burke, Jamahl _________1
UNA NT 24411 Joseph, Kion _________2
UNA NT 23420 Worrell, Jahvere _________3

Velocity Management
VM NT 18451 Elliott, Mario _________1
VM NT 17452 Estwick, Jumulah _________2
VM NT 20453 Greene, Justin _________3
VM NT 19462 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin _________4

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 19474 Greene, Dario _________1

Event  49   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 17 (8)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:10 PM

LLC: 2:18.19 2/5/2007 Althea Maximillien
Nat'l Junior: 2:06.63 7/15/2000 Sheena Gooding (San Juan)

CFT2:19.50
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 1414 Miller, Allicia _________1
ALL NT 1316 Soudatt-Sealy, Amber _________2

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16234 Foster, Asia _________1
QL NT 16248 Weekes, Ashley _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 14329 Gittens, Alyssa _________1
SPR NT 16335 Harris, Kezia _________2
SPR NT 14344 Lowe, Regina _________3

The St. Michael School
SMS NT 16390 Foster, Asia _________1

Event  50   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17 (14)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:20 PM

LLC: 1:56.78 2/21/2010 Jerrad Mason
Nat'l Junior: 1:48.36 4/21/2012 Anthonio Mascoll (Baylor, WacoTX)

CFT1:57.50
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Alleyne School
ALL NT 1315 Padmore, Khalid _________1

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1635 John, Omari _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1583 Bailey, Darian _________1
Elite NT 17102 Goddard-Mccarthy, Nathan _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16174 Lawson, Jamie _________1
PTC NT 16182 Toney, Jahlarni _________2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 14187 Bentham, Shakobe _________1
PEG NT 14192 Clarke, John _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 13214 Newton, Josh _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 16251 Alkins, Samuel _________1
RS NT 15278 Hoyte, Savion _________2
RS NT 15298 Raven, John _________3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 16369 Neblett, Shaquan _________1
SGSS NT 15371 O'Neale, Jonathan _________2

Event  51   Women 800 Meter Run Open (16)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:30 PM

LLC: 2:13.28 2/26/2017 Sade Sealy
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1760 Battershield, Tamia _________1
CPS NT 1561 Bend, Abrianne _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1890 Brome, Shonita _________1
Elite NT 1798 Farmer, Anika _________2
Elite NT 14110 Layne, Tashae _________3
Elite NT 17115 Moore, Charissa _________4
Elite NT 26120 Sealy, Sade _________5

Freedom Striders
FSTF NT 18130 Hoyte, Rossette _________1
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High Performance Programme...(Event  51   Women 800 Meter Run Open (16))
HPP NT 14141 Douglas, Kandi _________1
HPP NT 18142 Douglas, Kara _________2

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16234 Foster, Asia _________1
QL NT 16248 Weekes, Ashley _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 18321 Clarke, Drew-Ann _________1
SPR NT 19334 Greenidge, Neviandra _________2
SPR NT 19349 Phillips, Tricia _________3

The St. Michael School
SMS NT 16390 Foster, Asia _________1

Event  52   Men 800 Meter Run Open (17)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:40 PM

LLC: 1:49.43 2/19/2017 Anthonio Mascoll
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT NT 1743 Scantlebury, Tyreke _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS NT 1762 Bishop, Tafari _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 18104 Griffith, Rasheeme _________1
Elite NT 22106 Hunte, Joshua _________2
Elite NT 19109 Jones, Jonathan _________3
Elite NT 24112 Mascoll, Anthonio _________4
Elite NT 18119 Rock, Ronaldo _________5
Elite NT 17123 Thornhill, Nathan _________6
Elite NT 19124 Williams, Rio _________7

High Performance Programme
HPP NT 18146 Holdipp, Taryn _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 19159 Boyce, Shem _________1
PTC NT 26176 Newton, Hakeem _________2
PTC NT 18181 Thorne, Shane _________3

Rising Stars
RS NT 17282 Jordan, Kemar _________1

The Lodge School
LS NT 19389 Wood, Brian _________1

Velocity Management
VM NT 20453 Greene, Justin _________1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 19478 Soudatt, Joshua _________1

Event  53   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 17 (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 7:45 PM

LLC: 4:57.34 2/19/2011 Cindy Forde
CFT5:02.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Alleyne School

ALL NT 1414 Miller, Allicia _________1
ALL NT 1316 Soudatt-Sealy, Amber _________2

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16248 Weekes, Ashley _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 14344 Lowe, Regina _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 15358 Belle, Zadana _________1
SGSS NT 15374 Rowe, Mya _________2

Event  54   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 17 (10)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 8:05 PM

LLC: 4:07.42 2/21/2015 Jonathon Jones
CFT4:14.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Alleyne School

ALL NT 1315 Padmore, Khalid _________1
Coleridge and Parry School

CPS NT 1658 Alleyne, Trevair _________1
CPS NT 1574 Maxwell, R'Mario _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1482 Armstrong, Jahleel _________1
Elite NT 1796 Dawson, Daemon _________2
Elite NT 17102 Goddard-Mccarthy, Nathan _________3

Pegasus Training Program
PEG NT 14192 Clarke, John _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 16251 Alkins, Samuel _________1
RS NT 14268 Eversley, Markhail _________2
RS NT 15278 Hoyte, Savion _________3

Event  55   Women 1500 Meter Run Open (9)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 7:55 PM

LLC: 4:46.33 2/20/2016 Elizabeth Williams
Nat'l Junior: 4:44.47 4/2/1994 Janelle Inniss (Barbados)

CFT4:55.00
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1798 Farmer, Anika _________1
Elite NT 3299 Farrell, Keisha _________2
Elite NT 17115 Moore, Charissa _________3
Elite NT 14121 Shurland, Christian _________4

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NT 16248 Weekes, Ashley _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NT 18321 Clarke, Drew-Ann _________1
SPR NT 19349 Phillips, Tricia _________2

Unattached
UNA NT 19406 Fraser, Mary _________1
UNA NT 19413 Mary, Fraser _________2
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Event  56   Men 1500 Meter Run Open (4)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 8:15 PM

LLC: 3:59.74 2/20/2016 Jonathon Jones
Nat'l Junior: 3:53.90 3/31/1992 Lennox Ellis (Brenham, USA)

CFT4:03.00
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme...(Event  56   Men 1500 Meter Run Open (4))
Elite NT 22106 Hunte, Joshua _________1
Elite NT 18119 Rock, Ronaldo _________2
Elite NT 19124 Williams, Rio _________3

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 19478 Soudatt, Joshua _________1

Event  57   Women 3000 Meter Run Open (2)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 7:05 PM

LLC: 10:52.74 2/22/2015 Mary Fraser
Nat'l Junior: 11:07.88 3/2/2008 Najuma Comissiong (Barbados)

CFT11:00.00
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 3299 Farrell, Keisha _________1
Elite NT 14121 Shurland, Christian _________2

Event  58   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 17 (6)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 7:20 PM

LLC: 9:15.62 2/17/2008 Matthew Wright
CFT9:35.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Coleridge and Parry School

CPS NT 1658 Alleyne, Trevair _________1
CPS NT 1574 Maxwell, R'Mario _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite NT 1482 Armstrong, Jahleel _________1
Elite NT 1796 Dawson, Daemon _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 15278 Hoyte, Savion _________1

Unattached
UNA NT 15481 Williams, Jamol _________1

Event  60   Men 5000 Meter Run Open (1)
LLC: 15:15.71 2/21/2010 Matthew Wright

Nat'l Junior: 15:01.30 10/29/1973 Louis Trotman (Kingston, JA)
CFT16:10.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
The Lodge School

LS NT 19386 Stoute, Ricoh _________1

Event  61   Women HEP Open (6)
LLC: 4051 2/22/2015 Ayanna Morgan

Nat'l Junior: 4723 7/15/2000 Keitha Moseley (San Juan)
CFT4150

AgePos   TeamName Points
Sprigner Memorial

SPR NP 19322 Coward, Sierra _________1
SPR NP 15343 Jones-Smith, Julisa _________2
SPR NP 19350 Seale, Shonte _________3
SPR NP 17353 Thorne, Rashanna _________4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NP 18362 Defreitas, Shanice _________1
SGSS NP 17366 Haynes, Dana _________2

Event  62   Men OCT Open (4)
LLC: 5297 2/22/2015 Antonio Weekes

CFT5300
AgePos   TeamName Points

High Performance Programme
HPP NP 18137 Burrowes, Yannick _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NP 18213 Moore, Shaka _________1

Rising Stars
RS NP 18263 Callender, Ondre _________1

Unattached
UNA NP 19404 Edwards, Seth _________1

Event  63   Girls High Jump Under 17 (4)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 1.65m 2/24/2007 Jamiyla Jordan
Nat'l Junior: 1.88m 5/17/2003 Desiree Crichlow (El Paso, USA)

CFT1.65m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

High Performance Programme
HPP NH 16145 Hinds, Tia _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL NH 15226 Boyce, Rhema _________1

Rising Stars
RS NH 15250 Addison, Vivica _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NH 15332 Grannum, Ladedra _________1

Event  64   Boys High Jump Under 17 (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:15 PM

LLC: 1.96m 2/22/2009 Kemar Jones
Nat'l Junior: 2.20m 7/6/2002 Damon Thompson (Barbados)

CFT1.95m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club
PRO NH 13214 Newton, Josh _________1
PRO NH 14220 Sobers, Hakeem _________2



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:29 PM  2/16/2018  Page 13
Athletics Association of Barbados - 2/17/2018 to 2/18/2018

Louis Lynch Championships 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Rising Stars...(Event  64   Boys High Jump Under 17 (3))
RS NH 16314 Williams, Shem _________1

Event  65   Women High Jump Open (2)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 1.74m 4/29/2005 Tamisha Carvelho
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Freedom Striders
FSTF NH 19129 Harewood, Yuriko _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR NH 14356 Worrell, Siara _________1

Event  66   Men High Jump Open (6)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 4:15 PM

LLC: 2.20m 2/20/2011 Therold Murray
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS NH 1655 Crawford-Wallis, Nathan _________1

Freedom Striders
FSTF NH 21126 Beckles, Josiah _________1

Rising Stars
RS NH 18269 Farrell, Antonio _________1

The Lodge School
LS NH 18388 Williams, Ryshon _________1

Unattached
Una NH 17393 Miller, Jemuel _________1
UNA NH 17480 Moore, Clevonne _________2

Event  67   Girls Long Jump Under 17 (10)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 5.81m 2/20/2011 Akela Jones
Nat'l Junior: 6.36m 6/29/2012 Akela Jones (San Salvador)

CFT5.55m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA ND 1649 Emery, Kanzi _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 1592 Chase, Charia _________1
Elite ND 14122 Stewart, Tiara _________2

Pegasus Training Program
PEG ND 14198 Mascoll, Alysha _________1

QUANTUM LEAP
QL ND 15226 Boyce, Rhema _________1
QL ND 16237 Haddock, Leilani _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR ND 15328 Gardier, Naomi _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 15447 Archer, Kimani _________1
VM ND 16461 Padmore, Rishaunna _________2
VM ND 16471 Wood, Dominique _________3

Event  68   Boys Long Jump Under 17 (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 6.47m 2/25/2017 Robert Ewart
Nat'l Junior: 7.67m 6/25/2000 Kevin Bartlett (Barbados)

CFT6.75m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Pegasus Training Program
PEG ND 13188 Best, Jaedan _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 14280 Johnson, Davon _________1
RS ND 16314 Williams, Shem _________2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 15368 Lovell, Tristan _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 15464 Spencer, Aren _________1
VM ND 16468 Walcott, Dejuan _________2

Event  69   Women Long Jump Open (6)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 6.28m 2/19/2012 Akela Jones
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 17108 Johnson, Selena _________1

High Performance Programme
HPP ND 19143 Drayton, Jamie _________1
HPP ND 17150 Morris, Akayla _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR ND 14336 Herbert, Richann _________1
SPR ND 14356 Worrell, Siara _________2

Unattached
Una ND 16395 Nelson, Misha _________1

Event  70   Men Long Jump Open (17)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 7.43m 2/23/2014 Shamar Rock
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA ND 1747 Dill, Mikal _________1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 1655 Crawford-Wallis, Nathan _________1

De Cliff
DeC ND 1578 Butcher, Jamil _________1

Freedom Striders
FSTF ND 21126 Beckles, Josiah _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 18263 Callender, Ondre _________1
RS ND 18284 King, Dario _________2
RS ND 21311 Weekes, Antonio _________3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 17363 Franklyn, Shajahri _________1
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The Lodge School...(Event  70   Men Long Jump Open (17))
LS ND 18388 Williams, Ryshon _________1
LS ND 19389 Wood, Brian Scr______2

Unattached
Una ND 19391 Greaves, Anderson _________1
Una ND 17393 Miller, Jemuel _________2
Una ND 18394 Miller, Jonathan _________3
UNA ND 17480 Moore, Clevonne _________4
Una ND 19396 Nurse, Kayode _________5

Velocity Management
VM ND 17448 Bascom, Raekwon _________1
VM ND 19462 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin _________2

Event  73   Girls Triple Jump Under 17 (3)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:00 PM
Nat'l Junior: 12.90m 4/12/2003 Desiree Crichlow (El Paso, USA)

CFT11.70m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA ND 1652 Tucker, Jah-Qala _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 15447 Archer, Kimani _________1
VM ND 16471 Wood, Dominique _________2

Event  74   Boys Triple Jump Under 17 (2)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 15.00m 2/26/2017 Jonathan Miller
Nat'l Junior: 15.68m 4/10/1993 Victor Houston (Fort-de-France)

CFT14.00m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Rising Stars
RS ND 15309 Turney, Haile -emmanuel _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 16468 Walcott, Dejuan _________1

Event  75   Women Triple Jump Open (4)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 11.65m 2/20/2010 Ashley Branch
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 17108 Johnson, Selena _________1

High Performance Programme
HPP ND 19143 Drayton, Jamie _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR ND 17342 Johnson, Selena _________1

Unattached
Una ND 16395 Nelson, Misha _________1

Event  76   Men Triple Jump Open (8)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 15.05m 2/26/2006 Jamal Cumberbatch
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 1954 Broome, Jalen _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 18263 Callender, Ondre _________1
RS ND 21311 Weekes, Antonio _________2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 17363 Franklyn, Shajahri _________1

Unattached
Una ND 17393 Miller, Jemuel _________1
Una ND 18394 Miller, Jonathan _________2
Una ND 19396 Nurse, Kayode _________3

Velocity Management
VM ND 17448 Bascom, Raekwon _________1

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 3kg Under 17 (7)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 11.83m 2/25/2017 Shanice Hutson
Nat'l Junior: 14.64m 2/5/2006 Keisha Walkes (Nebraska) *4kg*

CFT13.00m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT ND 1625 Deane-Mason, Dedra _________1

Cedarbridge Academy
CBA ND 1652 Tucker, Jah-Qala _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1568 Cox, Zada _________1
CPS ND 1671 Hutson, Shanice _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP ND 16139 Clarke, Dacia _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 16286 Kirton-Browne, Rowland _________1
RS ND 15287 Knight, Zaria _________2

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17 (8)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 16.43m 2/16/2008 John Jones
CFT15.50m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Alleyne School

ALL ND 167 Cox, Jonathan _________1
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 1519 Alleyne, Jaizon _________1
BCT ND 1420 Austin, Imani _________2
BCT ND 1627 Duguid-Green, Alex _________3
BCT ND 1533 Hinds, Kevon _________4
BCT ND 1637 King, Kaelin _________5
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Coleridge and Parry School...(Event  78   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17 (8))
CPS ND 1673 Mason, Akkim _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 16304 Taylor, Raheem _________1

Event  79   Girls Shot Put 4kg Under 20 (3)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 12.02m 2/17/2013 Ashley Williams
Nat'l Junior: 14.64m 2/5/2006 Keisha Walkes (Nebraska)

CFT13.00m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

RS ND 19303 Squires, Joy _________1
Sprigner Memorial

SPR ND 17338 Hollingsworth, Diamond _________1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 18379 Thorpe, Maresha _________1

Event  80   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20 (6)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 17.04m 2/26/2017 Triston Gibbons
Nat'l Junior: 18.47m 3/18/2017 Triston Gibbons (Barbados)

CFT15.50m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT ND 1832 Griffith, Tremayne _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 19101 Gibbons, Triston _________1

High Performance Programme
HPP ND 19136 Beckles, Jaquan _________1

The Lodge School
LS ND 17381 Barker, Shamar _________1
LS ND 19385 Sandiford, Niklolai _________2

Unattached
UNA ND 19397 Adams-Yearwood, Justin _________1

Event  83   Women Shot Put 4kg Open (2)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 12.92m 2/22/2014 Ashley Williams
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 19118 Odwin, Romancia _________1

Unattached
Una ND 17392 Hollingsworth, Diamond _________1

Event  84   Men Shot Put 7.260kg Open (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 15.50m 2/26/2017 Romario Antoine
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT ND 2834 Holder-Edghill, Kemar _________1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 1956 Greenidge, Jonathan _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 19409 Howell, Anthonio _________1

Event  85   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 17 (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 32.77m Shannon Greene
Nat'l Junior: 47.48m 6/30/2012 Leah Bannister (San Salvador)

CFT35.00m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT ND 1625 Deane-Mason, Dedra _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 16286 Kirton-Browne, Rowland _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR ND 15324 Fields, Ahriann _________1

Event  86   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17 (8)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 45.83m 2/26/2017 Enrique Babb
CFT45.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Alleyne School

ALL ND 167 Cox, Jonathan _________1
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 1519 Alleyne, Jaizon _________1
BCT ND 1420 Austin, Imani _________2
BCT ND 1627 Duguid-Green, Alex _________3
BCT ND 1533 Hinds, Kevon _________4
BCT ND 1637 King, Kaelin _________5

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1673 Mason, Akkim _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 14220 Sobers, Hakeem _________1

Event  87   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 20 (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 42.61m 2/20/2011 Leah Bannister
Nat'l Junior: 47.48m 6/30/2012 Leah Bannister (San Salvador)

CFT39.70m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Rising Stars
RS ND 19303 Squires, Joy _________1

Sprigner Memorial
SPR ND 17338 Hollingsworth, Diamond _________1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 18379 Thorpe, Maresha _________1
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Event  88   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20 (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 53.08m 2/16/2013 Tristan Whitehall
Nat'l Junior: 54.36m 5/24/2015 Dequan Lovell (Barbados)

CFT48.50m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  88   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20 (6))
BCT ND 1832 Griffith, Tremayne _________1

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1759 Babb, Enrique _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 19101 Gibbons, Triston _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 17294 Oliver, Don-Ross _________1

The Lodge School
LS ND 19385 Sandiford, Niklolai _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 19397 Adams-Yearwood, Justin _________1

Event  89   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open (6)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 3:00 PM

LLC: 42.61m 2/20/2011 Leah Bannister
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Coleridge and Parry School
CPS ND 1671 Hutson, Shanice _________1
CPS ND 1376 Springer, Faith _________2

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 19118 Odwin, Romancia _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 26405 Flemming, Akelia _________1
Una ND 17392 Hollingsworth, Diamond _________2

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS ND 28472 Atherley, Jenila _________1

Event  90   Men Discus Throw 2kg Open (3)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:30 PM

LLC: 50.35m 2/26/2017 Romario Antoine
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 2157 Trotman, Gabriel _________1

Elite Distance Programme
Elite ND 2380 Antoine, Romario _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 19409 Howell, Anthonio _________1

Event  95   Girls Javelin Throw 500g (north) Under 17 (3)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 46.57m 2/22/2014 Hayley Mathews
Nat'l Junior: 47.00m 3/24/2008 Deandra Dottin (St. Kitts) *600g*

CFT37.00m
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Rising Stars
RS ND 15271 Greaves, Vanessa _________1
RS ND 16286 Kirton-Browne, Rowland _________2

Sprigner Memorial
SPR ND 15333 Greaves, Zariah _________1

Event  96   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17 (5)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 61.13m 2/26/2006 Ramon Burgess
CFT57.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT ND 1627 Duguid-Green, Alex _________1
BCT ND 1533 Hinds, Kevon _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 14220 Sobers, Hakeem _________1

Rising Stars
RS ND 14281 Johnson, Jonathan _________1
RS ND 15312 Wiggins, Laquon _________2

Event  101   Women Javelin Throw 600g north Open (3)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:00 PM

LLC: 40.10m 4/30/2005 Kyann Maynard
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Freedom Striders
FSTF ND 14479 Waldron, Brianna _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 33416 Olton, Alicia _________1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS ND 28472 Atherley, Jenila _________1

Event  102   Men Javelin Throw 800g Open (10)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 6:00 PM

LLC: 74.33m 2/26/2017 Janeil Craigg
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT ND 1832 Griffith, Tremayne _________1

Christ Church Foundation Sch.
CCFS ND 1954 Broome, Jalen _________1
CCFS ND 2157 Trotman, Gabriel _________2

Harrison College
Kolij ND 17132 Hill, Ahijah _________1
Kolij ND 19133 Hill, Zion _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO ND 17208 Harper, Ranako _________1



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:29 PM  2/16/2018  Page 17
Athletics Association of Barbados - 2/17/2018 to 2/18/2018

Louis Lynch Championships 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Rising Stars...(Event  102   Men Javelin Throw 800g Open (10))
RS ND 17294 Oliver, Don-Ross _________1

The Lodge School
LS ND 19385 Sandiford, Niklolai _________1

Unattached
UNA ND 19409 Howell, Anthonio _________1

Velocity Management
VM ND 19462 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin _________1

Event  105   Girls 80 Meter Dash Under 11 (9)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 3:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT  938 Maloney, Ri-Anna _________1
BCT NT 1039 Mitcham, Relissa _________2

High Performance Programme
HPP NT  9147 Mascoll, Alexus _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9216 Orford, Kiami-Rae _________1
PRO NT 10219 Scantlebury, Shaziya _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 11253 Applewhite, Tania _________1
RS NT 11254 Applewhite, Tia _________2
RS NT 10272 Griffith, Toccara _________3
RS NT  9285 King, Skye _________4

Event  106   Boys 80 Meter Dash Under 11 (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 4:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT  723 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez _________1
BCT NT  736 Kellman, Ryo _________2
BCT NT  940 Nurse, Xavier _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 10203 Brown, Lamari _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 10276 Haynes, Ethan _________1
RS NT 10288 Knight, Zavier _________2

Event  107   Girls 150 Meter Dash Under 11 (8)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 2:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT  938 Maloney, Ri-Anna _________1
BCT NT 1039 Mitcham, Relissa _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9216 Orford, Kiami-Rae _________1
PRO NT 10219 Scantlebury, Shaziya _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 11253 Applewhite, Tania _________1
RS NT 11254 Applewhite, Tia _________2
RS NT 10272 Griffith, Toccara _________3

RS NT  9285 King, Skye _________4

Event  108   Boys 150 Meter Dash Under 11 (6)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 2:52 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT  723 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez _________1
BCT NT  736 Kellman, Ryo _________2
BCT NT  940 Nurse, Xavier _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 10203 Brown, Lamari _________1

Rising Stars
RS NT 10276 Haynes, Ethan _________1
RS NT 10288 Knight, Zavier _________2

Event  109   Girls 300 Meter Dash Under 11 (8)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT  938 Maloney, Ri-Anna _________1
BCT NT 1039 Mitcham, Relissa _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT  9216 Orford, Kiami-Rae _________1
PRO NT 10219 Scantlebury, Shaziya _________2

Rising Stars
RS NT 11253 Applewhite, Tania _________1
RS NT 11254 Applewhite, Tia _________2
RS NT 10272 Griffith, Toccara _________3
RS NT  9285 King, Skye _________4

Event  110   Boys 300 Meter Dash Under 11 (4)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 5:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

BCT NT  723 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez _________1
BCT NT  736 Kellman, Ryo _________2
BCT NT  940 Nurse, Xavier _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 10203 Brown, Lamari _________1

Event  111   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 2:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

A NTBCT _________1
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO _________1
Rising Stars

A NTRS _________1
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Sprigner Memorial...(Event  111   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors (6))
A NTSPR _________1
B NTSPR _________2

Event  112   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors (6)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 2:07 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

A NTBCT _________1
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO _________1
Rising Stars

A NTRS _________1
St. George Secondary School

A NTSGSS _________1
B NTSGSS _________2

Event  113   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Seniors (4)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 9:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO _________1
Rising Stars

A NTRS _________1
Sprigner Memorial

A NTSPR _________1

Event  114   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Seniors (2)
Saturday 2/17/2018 - 9:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Rising Stars

A NTRS _________1

Event  115   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Juniors (4)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 5:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

A NTBCT _________1
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO _________1
Sprigner Memorial

A NTSPR _________1

Event  116   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Juniors (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 5:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

A NTBCT _________1
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Rising Stars

A NTRS _________1

Event  117   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Seniors (3)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 8:05 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1
Proformers Track Club

A NTPRO _________1
Sprigner Memorial

A NTSPR _________1

Event  118   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Seniors (1)
Sunday 2/18/2018 - 8:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

A NTElite _________1


